
CEI*** - CEN   Nörten Hardenberg

    GERMANY

29.06.2012 01.07.2012-

Pres. Ground Jury : Mohammed Khalfan AL YAMMAHI **** (UAE)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Anne MAYER **** (GER)

Chief Steward : Sabine LOTTER **** (GER)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Christian DREKER 4* (GER)

Vidmantas STASKEVICIUS 4* (LTU)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 6 CEN 80 Km
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MATUSKOVA ANNA

CZECH REPUBLIC

SIRIUS
/2006   Gelding/

1 134Nr.
12:49:37
12:57:21
13:37:21
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00:07:44 00:08:26

15:28:09
  80

10,830

FINISH / KM

01:50:48

15:36:35

TOTAL

13,038 Km/h
06:08:09

1/1/0/0/0/0/1

15,420c.km/h  0,000 13,038

09:51:10
10:00:20
10:40:20
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REC 00:09:10

BARTSCHER-LÖFFL KARIN

GERMANY

KISMET AL THAWI
GER26605/1997   Mare/

2 100Nr.
13:06:27
13:13:01
13:53:01
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02:32:41
11,790

Gate 2 / KM

00:06:34 00:12:10

15:29:50
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12,390

FINISH / KM

01:36:49

15:42:00

TOTAL

12,979 Km/h
06:09:50

 + 00:01:41

2/2/0/0/0/0/2

14,960c.km/h  0,000 12,979

Karin Bartscher-LöfflerTrainer :

10:13:05
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10:56:55

 30

02:16:55
13,150

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:50

GRELL VERONIKA

GERMANY

BALDIX
/2004   Mare/

3 101Nr.
13:26:12
13:29:30
14:09:30

 60

02:32:35
11,800

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:18 00:09:47

15:33:57
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14,210

FINISH / KM

01:24:27

15:43:44

TOTAL

12,836 Km/h
06:13:57

 + 00:05:48

4/3/0/0/0/0/3

13,150c.km/h  0,000 12,836

Susanne Güldenpfennig-HinrichsTrainer :

10:13:14
10:19:57
10:59:57
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PFLÜGER CLAUDIA

GERMANY

LADY ANJULI
/1977   Mare/

4 103Nr.
14:12:38
14:19:20
14:59:20
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03:19:23
9,028

Gate 2 / KM

00:06:42 00:09:03

16:57:07
  80

10,190

FINISH / KM

01:57:47

17:06:10

TOTAL

10,501 Km/h
07:37:07

 + 01:28:58

6/5/0/0/0/0/4

12,860c.km/h  0,000 10,501

Claudia PflügerTrainer :

10:12:57
10:19:55
10:59:55
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02:19:55
12,860
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km/h
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TIME

OUT
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REC 00:06:58

SASKE TESSA

GERMANY

NAHANY NOBILE
/2000 Porzellans Pinto Arab. Mare/

5 104Nr.
14:12:38
14:19:20
14:59:20
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03:19:25
9,026

Gate 2 / KM

00:06:42 00:08:57

16:57:08
  80

10,190

FINISH / KM

01:57:48

17:06:05

TOTAL

10,500 Km/h
07:37:08

 + 01:28:59

5/5/0/0/0/0/5

12,860c.km/h  0,000 10,500

09:52:14
10:06:17
10:46:17

 30

02:06:17
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REC 00:14:03

VAN DER HORST IRIS

NETHERLANDS

BENTHE
/2004   Mare/

6 105Nr.
14:01:56
14:11:17
14:51:17

 60

03:25:00
8,780

Gate 2 / KM

00:09:21 00:14:19

16:57:11
  80

9,531

FINISH / KM

02:05:54

17:11:30

TOTAL

10,499 Km/h
07:37:11

 + 01:29:02

3/4/0/0/0/0/6

14,250c.km/h  0,000 10,499

Iris van derHorstTrainer :
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ZEUßEL BARBARA

GERMANY

MIDAR
/2006   /
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  :  :
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  :  :
  80FINISH / KM TOTAL

Pre-Ride
retired
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Barbara ZeußelTrainer :
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